

30192700-8 Papetarie (Rev.2)

I.D.: 84382828

Data publicarii	03.07.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 669,75 RON - 669,75 RON

Descriere: HARTIE A4 1 X 25.2100 = 25.21 CARTON COLORAT 272 X 0.4202 = 114.29 CLIPBOARD 6 X 10.9250 = 65.55 FOARFECA 1 X 10.0800 = 10.08 CUTER 1 X 2.5200 = 2.52 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA 2 X 8.4050 = 16.81 POZA A4 3 X 10.9233 = 32.77 DOSAR INCOPCIAT 112 50 X 1.2605 = 63.03 LIPICI SOLID 2 X 4.2000 = 8.40 HARTIE A3 1X 37.8200 = 37.82 LIPICI LICHID 10 X 1.6810 = 16.81 PRINTARE A4 COLOR 7 X 2.5208 = 17.65 HARTIE COLORATA 130 X 0.2521 = 32.77 CAPSATOR MILAN 2 X 25.2100 = 50.42 ETICHETE AUTOCOLANT 10 X 0.6720 = 6.72 DVD 15 X 1.6807 = 25.21 PLIC DVD 15 X 0.2521 = 3.78 PLIC A4 10 X 0.8400 = 8.40 CAPSE NR.10 5 X 1.2600 = 6.30 CAPSATOR DACO 1 X 10.9200 = 10.92 REGISTRU CARTONAT 200 FILE 4 X 22.6900 = 90.76 CAIET 48 FILE 8 X 2.9413 = 23.53
